Intrinsically Safe Valves
42 www.polyconn.com
Call to order- (763) 559-0388
Features
! Standardize all IS operations around one basic module
! Can easily be applied to any type of air pilot device
! Stud base input: 1/8 NPT (F) or 1/4” Push-in port
! Standard swivel 1/8 NPT stud

PCNOTP ADAPTER /N.O. PLATE KIT
PCCP COVER PLATE MANIFOLD STATION
Ordering Information
Solenoid Bases and Manifolds
Part No. Description
PCBS-1/4 STUD BASE MNT 1/4 PI
PCBS-125 STUD BASE MNT 1/8 NPT
Same Side Porting
PCSB-125-S SINGLE BASE 1/8 NPT
PCSB-1/4-S SINGLE BASE 1/4 PI
PCSB-1/8-S SINGLE BASE 1/8 PI
PCSB-5/32-S SINGLE BASE 5/32 PI
Opposed Side Porting
PCSB-125-P SINGLE BASE 1/8 NPT
PCSB-1/4-P SINGLE BASE 1/4 PI
PCSB-1/8-P SINGLE BASE 1/8 PI
PCSB-5/32-P SINGLE BASE 5/32 PI
Threaded Output Ports
PCSM-10-32-2 10-32, 2 STATION
PCSM-10-32-3 10-32, 3 STATION
PCSM-10-32-4 10-32, 4 STATION
PCSM-10-32-5 10-32, 5 STATION
PCSM-10-32-6 10-32, 6 STATION
PCSM-10-32-7 10-32, 7 STATION
PCSM-10-32-8 10-32, 8 STATION
PCSM-10-32-9 10-32, 9 STATION
PCSM-10-32-10 10-32, 10 STATION
Push-in Output Ports
PCSM-1/8-2 1/8 PI, 2 STATION
PCSM-1/8-3 1/8 PI, 3 STATION
PCSM-1/8-4 1/8 PI, 4 STATION
PCSM-1/8-5 1/8 PI, 5 STATION
PCSM-1/8-6 1/8 PI, 6 STATION
PCSM-1/8-7 1/8 PI, 7 STATION
PCSM-1/8-8 1/8 PI, 8 STATION
PCSM-1/8-9 1/8 PI, 9 STATION
PCSM-1/8-10 1/8 PI, 10 STATION
PCSM-5/32-2 5/32 PI, 2 STATION
PCSM-5/32-3 5/32 PI, 3 STATION
PCSM-5/32-4 5/32 PI, 4 STATION
PCSM-5/32-5 5/32 PI, 5 STATION
PCSM-5/32-6 5/32 PI, 6 STATION
PCSM-5/32-7 5/32 PI, 7 STATION
PCSM-5/32-8 5/32 PI, 8 STATION
PCSM-5/32-9 5/32 PI, 9 STATION
PCSM-5/32-10 5/32 PI, 10 STATION
Quick Guide
Coil can be sealed from
moisture penetration with the
Weather Kit (PCWK-100)